■  SIDE-MOUNTING SWITCHES
■  FLANGED BASE-MOUNTING SWITCHES
Actuators General-purpose Sealed (booted)
Plunger ZV-Q-2S ZV-N-2S
Roller plunger ZV-Q22-2S —
Cross roller plunger ZV-Q21-2S —
Roller arm lever ZV-QA2-2S ZV-NA2-2S
One-way action arm lever ZV-QA277-2S ZV-NA277-2S

Rod lever ZE-QCL-2S ZE-NCL-2S
Coil spring — ZE-NJ-2S
Ordering Information
■ 15-amp, 125 VAC switching capacity
■ Wide selection of actuators
■ Rugged diecast housing
■ Sealed (booted) switches meet NEMA
types 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5
■ Three mounting styles available:
• Side mounting (ZE)
• Diagonal side mounting (ZV2) is ideal for
gang mounting several switches
• Flanged base mounting (ZV)
 Enclosed Limit Switches    ZE/ZV/ZV2
Large Switching Capacity and
Long Service Life
■   DIAGONAL SIDE-MOUNTING SWITCHES
Actuators General-purpose Sealed (booted)
Plunger ZV2-Q-2S ZV2-N-2S
Roller plunger ZV2-Q22-2S ZV2-N22-2S
Cross roller plunger ZV2-Q21-2S ZV2-N21-2S
Roller arm lever ZV2-QA2-2S ZV2-NA2-2S
One-way action arm lever ZV2-QA277-2S ZV2-NA277-2S
Rod lever ZV2-QCL-2S ZV2-NCL-2S
Coil spring — ZV2-NJ-2S
ZE/ZV/ZV2 ZE/ZV/ZV2
2
Enclosure UL Types 3, 4, and 13
rating NEMA Types 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 for "-N types"; Type 1 for "-Q" types; Type 13 for ZV2-Q models